
COVIDCOVID--1919 ALERT!ALERT!
MIZORAM IDSP BULLETINMIZORAM IDSP BULLETIN

Directorate of Health Services, Aizawl : MizoramDirectorate of Health Services, Aizawl : Mizoram

COVIDCOVID--19 MIZORAM19 MIZORAM STATUSSTATUS UPDATEUPDATE

NEWLY ADDEDNEWLY ADDED
30.10.202130.10.2021

CUMULATIVE TILLCUMULATIVE TILL
30.10.202130.10.2021

PersonsPersons ScreenedScreened
348348 3,21,2663,21,266

Samples TestedSamples Tested
43464346 13,04,25313,04,253

ConfirmedConfirmed PositivePositive
692692 1,20,7801,20,780

DischargedDischarged
756756 1,14,0021,14,002
DeathsDeaths

44 431431
Active CasesActive Cases

692692 6,3476,347

Issue No.592Issue No.592 Dt.30.10.2021Dt.30.10.2021 SaturdaySaturday 10:30PM10:30PM LastLast 24 hours24 hours

((94.39%)94.39%)

(0.36%(0.36%

((5.25%)5.25%)



COVIDCOVID--19 SAMPLE TEST REPORT19 SAMPLE TEST REPORT
30.10.2021 (5:00PM30.10.2021 (5:00PM) Last 24hours) Last 24hours

LAB./RAgT
NO. OF SAMPLE

TESTED CUMULATIVE

RT-PCR, ZMC 623 3,11,845
TrueNat-PCR 193 70,820

Rapid Antigen Test 3520 9,15,310

TOTALTOTAL 43464346 13,04,25313,04,253

Outside Mizoram - 58

COVIDCOVID--19 POSITIVE19 POSITIVE UPDATEUPDATE
29.10.2021 (5:00PM)29.10.2021 (5:00PM) Last 24hoursLast 24hours

LAB./RAgT NO. OF POSITIVE CUMULATIVE

RT-PCR, ZMC 119 27,053
TrueNat-PCR 51 6,516

Rapid Antigen Test 518 86,079

TOTALTOTAL 692692 120780120780

Outside Mizoram - 1

Daily Positivity Rate 15.92%

IDSP BULLETIN , H&FW DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM

FIA Antigen Test 10 6220

FIA Antigen Test 4 1131



COVIDCOVID--1919 POSITIVE CASES DAILY REPORTPOSITIVE CASES DAILY REPORT
30.10.2021 (5:00PM) Last 24hours

POSITIVE
FROM

NO. OF
POSITIVE

QC/Cases with
travel history 3

CONTACT
TRACING 314

ISOLATED CASE 375
TOTALTOTAL 692

ASYMPTOMATIC

3
181
141
325

SYMPTOMATIC

0
133
234
367367

COVIDCOVID--19 PATIENT DISCHARGED REPORT19 PATIENT DISCHARGED REPORT
29.10.2021 (5:00PM) Last 24 hours

TOTAL NUMBER OF DISCHARGED TODAY  = 756

Aizawl district
Champhai district
Hnahthial district
Khawzawl district
Kolasib district
Lawngtlai district
Lunglei district
Mamit district
Saitual district
Serchhip district
Siaha district

293
78
24
6

23
16

104
78
0

74
60

COVID-19 MIZORAM HELPLINE
102(Toll free), 0389-2323336/2322336/2318336

IDSP BULLETIN , H&FW DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM



MIZORAM COVID-19 DISTRICT WISE CASES UPDATE
30.10.202130.10.2021 (10:30PM(10:30PM)) LAST 24 HOURSLAST 24 HOURS

Sd/- Dr.Pachuau Lalmalsawma
State Nodal Officer,IDSP

Directorate of Health Services
Mizoram:Aizawl

NAME OFNAME OF
DISTRICTDISTRICT

TOTALTOTAL
CASESCASES

NO. OFNO. OF
DISCHARDISCHAR

GEDGED

NO.NO.
OFOF

DEATHDEATH
SS

NO. OFNO. OF
ACTIVEACTIVE
CASESCASES

DATE OFDATE OF
LAST CASELAST CASE
REPORTEDREPORTED

AIZAWL 74750 70972 299 3479 29.10.2021

CHAMPHAI 5155 4705 11 439 29.10.2021

HNAHTHIAL 1019 828 3 188 29.10.2021

KHAWZAWL 731 688 0 43 29.10.2021

KOLASIB 7711 7559 30 122 29.10.2021

LAWNGTLAI 6726 6540 23 163 29.10.2021

LUNGLEI 9771 9017 27 727 29.10.2021

MAMIT 4835 4448 12 375 29.10.2021

SAITUAL 468 399 2 67 29.10.2021

SERCHHIP 4145 3579 10 556 29.10.2021

SIAHA 5469 5267 14 188 29.10.2021

TOTALTOTAL 120780 114002 431 6347



IDSP BULLETIN , H&FW DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM


